

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4876-4878/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2009 in CRLM No. 4954/2005 & CRLM No. 4955/2005 & CRLM No. 4956/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

OM PRAKASH TIWARI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NCT OF DELHI & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay Parikh, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday the 29th March, 2010 before a Bench
presided over by Hon'ble Chief Justice.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Asst.Registrar