

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4876-4878/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2009 in CRLM No. 4954/2005 & CRLM No. 4955/2005 & CRLM No. 4956/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

OM PRAKASH TIWARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO RAISE ADDL. GROUNDS AND FILE ADDL. DOCUMENT and office report)

Date: 10/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J. S. Attari, Sr. Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha ,Adv

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
Four weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted
for the reason mentioned in the letter. List the
matters thereafter.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master